

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6103 OF 2005

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE, PATNA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHIVESHWAR NARAYAN AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 03/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await certificate of service in respect of respondent no. 2 in C.A. No

6103/2005.

Await certificate of service and original record in

C.A. No. 7372/2005.

List again on 6.2.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns